

Phone:

Thank you for supporting Lake Erie Ink. Your gift enriches young writers in our community in many ways:

____ Scholar: \$100 sponsors 10 students to attend a weekend workshop.

____ Underwriter: \$150 provides youth the opportunity to attend programs with professional writers.

____ Scribe: \$250 supports scholarships for Summer Ink creative expression camps.

____ Publisher: \$500 promotes students writing with bound publications.

_____ Inkwell Salon: \$1000 or more provides a sustainable resource for young writers in our community.

____ Free Thinker: Your gift of ______ will support LEI in all of the above ways.

Lake Erie Ink is a 501(c)3 not-for-profit tax-exempt organization.

 \Box Cash enclosed. \Box Check enclosed made payable to Lake Erie Ink.

 \Box I will make my donation online using my credit card (visit lakeerieink.org/donate).

This gift is made: \Box in honor of \Box in memory of _____

Street Address:		
City:	State:	Zip:
Email:		

Mail your donation to:

Lake Erie Ink 2843 Washington Blvd. Cleveland Heights, OH 44118 www.lakeerieink.org 216-320-4757